
For all your service and parts needs, please contact the factory numbers below. 

Factory Phone Number Contact 

888-774-1616 

 

 

 

800-833-5653, opt 1 

800-833-5653, opt2 

 

 

800-421-6162 

 

 

877-379-3769 

 

 

Parts 

877-333-1863 

Service 

800-446-2278 

 

 

Parts 

877-333-1863 

Service 

800-446-2278 

 

262-274-4914  

 

 

 

Travis Nass 

715-848-9607 

Sunil@aerowerks.com 

Don@aerowerks.com 

 

 

 

Service@everidge.com 

Parts@everidge.com 

 

 

customer@fisher-mfg.com 

 

 

 

For Parts and Service 

 

 

Customercare@HobartParts.com 

Orders@HobartParts.com 

https://www.hobartservice.com 

Service Locator Above 

 

 

 

Customercare@HobartParts.com 

Orders@HobartParts.com 

https://www.hobartservice.com 

Service Locator Above 

 

Michele Stamper, Manager of Cus-

tomer Services  

 

 

Travis@piperproducts.com  
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mailto:Parts@everidge.com
mailto:customer@fisher-mfg.com
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mailto:Travis@piperproducts.com


Factory Phone Number Contact 

Michele Poteet 

800-821-3136  x222 

 

 

 

Parts 

877-333-1863 

Service 

800-446-2278 

 

 

 

 

David Faoro 

Tom Wernstrom 

800-433-9480 

 

 

 

Traulsen only: 

800-825-8220 

 

 

 

 

Parts 

877-333-1863 

Service 

800-446-2278 

Mpoteet@salvajor.com 

 

 

 

 

Customercare@HobartParts.com 

Orders@HobartParts.com 

https://www.hobartservice.com 

Service Locator Above 

 

 

 

dfaorao@structuralconcepts.com 

twernstrom@structuralconcepts.com 

 

 

www.traulsen.com 

Service Provider 

 

 

 

Customercare@HobartParts.com 

Orders@HobartParts.com 

https://www.hobartservice.com 

Service Locator Above 
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